THE DATASHEET OF
MAX7323AEE+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX7323 2-wire serial-interfaced peripheral features
eight I/O ports. Four ports are push-pull outputs and the
other four are open-drain I/O ports that are overvoltage
protected up to +6V independent of the supply voltage.

Pin Configurations and Functional Diagram appear at end
of data sheet.
Ordering Information
●● Cell Phones
●● SAN/NAS
●● Servers
●● Notebooks
●● RAID
Typical Application Circuit
PART INPUTS
INTERRUPT
MASK
OPEN-
DRAIN
OUTPUTS
PUSH-PULL
OUTPUTS
MAX7319 8 Yes — —
MAX7320 — — — 8
MAX7321 Up to 8 — Up to 8 —
MAX7322 4 Yes — 4
MAX7323 Up to 4 — Up to 4 4
MAX7328 Up to 8 — Up to 8 —
MAX7329 Up to 8 — Up to 8 —
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX7323AEE+ -40°C to +125°C 16 QSOP —
MAX7323ATE+ -40°C to +125°C
16 TQFN-EP*
(3mm x 3mm)
ADE
MAX7323